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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Tolentino323
Gymtowne

9.600 9.100 9.1259.375 37.200
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Lackner309
Gymtowne

9.000 9.025 9.2509.150 36.425
4 4 2 1 2 

2 

Apurva Pendse315
Sweet's

9.225 9.150 8.9258.950 36.250
2 1T 4T 3 3 

3 

Sofia Contreras304
Aerials

8.950 9.150 8.2759.000 35.375
5 1T 3 10 4 

4 

Sage Cances303
Aerials

8.600 8.525 8.7258.925 34.775
9T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Abbey Millard311
Aerials

8.625 8.650 8.6008.800 34.675
8 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Lila Kirbyson308
Aerials

8.925 8.475 8.6007.950 33.950
6 8 10 7T 7 

7 

Kendall Woods325
Aerials

9.025 7.325 8.6258.950 33.925
3 11 4T 6 8 

8 

Ankita Sing320
Sweet's

8.500 8.625 8.3758.250 33.750
11 6 9 9 9 

9 

Yvonne Podsadecki317
Sweet's

8.600 8.225 8.2258.350 33.400
9T 9 8 11 10 

10 

Malia Tieu322
Sweet's

8.800 7.600 8.6756.825 31.900
7 10 11 5 11 

11 
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